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Dynamic Autowork Pte.Ltd.

( ROC /GST Reg. No. 201436361C)

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875
Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778
E-mail:dynamicautowork@gmail.com

TO : AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : SLX467S S Tx4L1s
MODEL : NISSAN SYLPHY

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 26.08.19
TIME OF ACCIDENT  : 18:40HRS

DATE : 28.08.19

LN

WE APPEMD HEREUMDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

SIN DESCRIPTION aTy Uh;_';:;':’T TD;;:.CII.EIST
|FronTBUMPER et 1 |s s#r70(s  sa70 |
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE CHROME M~ 2 |8 47.80 | § 0560 |
3|FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP [ 2, 1 |8 320708 320.70 | *
4|FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH " 2 |s 12060]% 241.20
5|FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM 7ol - 1 |5% 109.60 | § 109.60
6|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 2o [ o 1 |$ 22240 | § 222.40 |~
7|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT s/t i 1 |s 561908 561.90 |~
8|FRONT BUMPER ABSOR BRACKET »-( r— 1 |5 187.80 | § 187.80 | .
9|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER # v 2 |s 2760 | 55.20 |~
10|FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER GARNISH '~ 1 | s 126.40 s 126.40 |

11|HEADLAMP £t [e~ 2 |s ses10]s 113820 |~
12|HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET /- A 2 |s 1860 | § 37.20 |+
13|CENTRAL GRILLE N 1 1% 328.40 | § 328.40 |
14|CENTRAL GRILLE LOGO  #e 1 | 52.50 | § 52.50 |
15|BONNET Bucleted 1 |s  e7270]|s 972.70 | ~
16|BONNET TOP CHROME _ “* 1 |$ 207408 207.40 |~
17|BONNET INSULATOR Mt A 1 |8 180.90 | § 189.00 |1
18|BONNET LOCK  #1 & 1 |5 106.40 | § 106.40 | ©
19|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL  £%~5 1 |s e4260[8 64260 |
20|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GRANISH 1 1 | s asa10|s 353.10 | ~
21|raDIATOR ML A 1 |s 796708 796.70 | ¥
22|RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH 'E‘r s 2 |s 52.60 | § 105.20 |+
23|RADIATOR FAN COWLING 1 |s  206s0ls 206801
24|AIR CONDENSOR &kt 4 1 |3 636.10 | § 636.10 | 7
25|AIR CON PRESSURE PIPE ¢ Ko 1 |s aa270|8  34270| %
s|ARDUCT  Pebd 1|3 89.10 | § 89.10 | -



TO . AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : SLX467S
MODEL : NISSAN SYLPHY
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 26.08.19
TIME OF ACCIDENT  : 18:40HRS
27|AIR CLEANER BOX (SET)  [=L 1 |8 34220 | § 342.20 | +
4%30 TOTAL PRICE $  9,187.70
aein | LESS 10% 5 918.77
SUBTOTALPRICE §  8,268.93
SIN DESCRIPTION QTy | UNIT SINETT [TOTAL SINETT
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE rerk A~ 113 50.00 | $ 50.00 | ¥
2|FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) /¥ 1 1% 80.00 | § 80,007 =
A=t g
3|FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP (SPECIAL TYPE) 1 2 1,800.00 | 1,800.00 ol
Pt =
4|FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARMISHCLIP(SE] 1 | § 50.00 | § 50.00 |4
J,u—\'_'-:.a-f e
5|FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER GARMNISH CLIP {SET) 1 5 5000 | 5 50.00 o
» &
6|BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SET) o aniieing 1 |8 50.00 | § 50.00
7|FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) Nu 1 |8 50.00 | $ 50:00 [ <~
B{FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT ot 1 5 80.00 | % 80.00 | &
L p =
O{FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GRAMISH CLIP (SET) 1 ] 50.00 | & sp00 7
10|RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SET) 1 |s 40.00 | § 40.00 |+
11|FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP (SET) f?‘:i 1 |s 50.00 | 50.00 | ©
12|RADIATOR COOLANT ] 1 |s 40.00 | § 40.00 |-
Jo TOTAL $  2,390.00
CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING
SIN JOB DESCRIPTION PRICE ADJUSTED COST
PAMNEL BEATING, REMOVING AND - .
1|REPLACING PARTS g 120000 ®VU"
s
2|SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA| §  1.20000 | 207
3| TUFF COAT T 250.00 | *
4|WIRING CHECK $ 80,00 | >¥
REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON
CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON -
5|cAS § 12000 ““
REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND A Lo
6|CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST $ 80,00
T|REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM s 60.00 | &
B|FROMNT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT ] 250.00 X




TO - AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
WVEHICLE NO : SLX467S
MODEL : NISSAN SYLPHY
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 2B6.08.13
TIME OF ACCIDENT  : 18:40HRS

TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE

MANAGEMENT/CONTROL

UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO

9|SPECIFICATION ETC. $ 18000 | =
3
TOTAL $3,420.00 250

ESTIMATE REPORT
TOTAL PARTS COST : § 10.658.93
TOTAL LABOUR COST : § 3,420.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : & 14,078.93 ¢

NE: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE
CARRIED QUT IN THE COURSE OF REFAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED
ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER. YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEMN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

ABBY

SERVICE ADVISOR
ABBY
HP : 9856 4815
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owiner 1D Type: Business
Cwner |1D: 4294
A 17 1 T 0 i i s o TP 5 SRS S e s s i e
Wahicle Ma.: SIX44T5
Vehicle to be Exported: Yes
Intended Deregistration Date: 29 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make: MISSAN
Vehicle Model: SYLPHY 1.5L 4AT ABS DJAB 2WD 4ADR
Primary Colour: Black
Manufacturing Year: 2010
Engine Mo.; HR15384111B
Chassis No.: JN1BAAG1170111132
Maximum Power Output: 2800 KW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value: $17.194.00
Original Registration Date: 11 May 2010
First Registration Date 11 May 2010
Transfer Count: 2
Actual ARF Paid: $17.194.00
It e PR R e D e e L
PARF Eligibility: Yes
FARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 10 May 2020
PARF Rebate Amount: $8,597.00
e ed C O R e DA T e St
COE Expiry Date: 10 May 2020
COE Category: A - Car {1600cc & below)
COE PeriodiYears): 10
QP Paid $26,102.00
COE Rebate Amount: $1.817.00
Total Rebate Amount: $10.414.00

The infermation contained herein is correct as at 29 Aug 201%

OK



sGCARMART.COM

Hew Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum

Exclusive Roadshow Deal - up to $10,000 off all Toyota Models.
Bedok Mall, Level 1 Atrium, 28 Aug -3 Sep 2019

Post an Advertisement
Sall it yoursell! Advertss it at just

%58 until it's SOLD!

* Fraa VICOM svaluation

G post an hd KN fdvernser Logm ﬂ"'-"-'-.' ys of Selling

GET YOUR
COE
RENEWAL
LOAN

sylphy Any Ay 2010 Ay Arry Ay
[T Missan Sylphy 1.54 { New S-yr $30.800 6,150 fyr 22-Jan-2010 1,498 ¢t 123,150 km Sedan
COE)

1 Careful Cwnerl Raad Tax Tl Jan 2020' Very Well Maintained, Accident Free! & Mih In House 'Warranty! Flaxible 100% Loan
SchemesHgh Trace [n Avallable! Optionad For 10 Yeers COE! Price Negotiable, Don't Miss!

I:l Missan Sylphy 1.54 Premium 528 EOO $5,750 fyr 10-Feb-2010 1,498 oo 97,000 km Sedan
[Mew 5-yr COE)

Mew Arrivadl Cheapest In The Market! New Road Tax Just Paid, Luxwrsus Interior, Sports Rims With New Tyres. Alpine Mobile Media
Station, Reverse Camera, Solar Film. Very Quite Engine, Spacious Boot Space, Mon Smaker Car, Fuel Eficient Car, Haakthy Engine And H...

[[] Nissan Sylphy L.54 $15,300 £9,790 fyr 06-May-2010 1,498 cc 5 Sedan

One Owner Only! Well Maintained Unit! Sefing Due To Relocation, Spaciaws And Comfartable! Perfect For Dally Commuting. Problem-Free
Car! Spend $850 Per Month Till Sorap Or Rengw COE OFf Your Choice! Great Choice For PHY Usage. Consignment; Uinit, COE Loan Can Be...

Prem Roy Motonng

[] Nissan Sylphy 1.54 $16,500 $5,B40 Jyr 18-1un-2010 1448 o . Sedan

[ncame $3k And Above To Apply, Hurry Before [t's Sold, Purchese From An Award Winning Dealership! Accident Free, Quality Pre-Cwned
With Law Mileage Done For Peace OF Mind. 100% Loan Approval With Our Flexibhe 1n House Financing. View Today! Vary Wiell Maintzin...

B3 Maotar Trading

1s your COFE axpiring? Lot us help you renew it!

Getting your OO renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for 8. Get the cheapest loan in lown and an
appraval In 2 days without effort] Enguire today.

[] Missan Sylphy 1.5A $18,800 §5,190 jyr 23-Sep-2010 1,496 cc . Sedan

100% Flexible Loan, We Provide Lowest Interest Rate, Fledble Loan And High Trade In Are Avaitable. Package With Unrivaled Wamanty
Complete With Certficate And Test Report, Mest Qur Friendly Consultant For An Non Obiigation Advisa,

Classic Credit Pre Ltd

_] Missan Sylphy 2.04 $22,800 §10,820 fyr 20-0ct-2010 1,997 cc b Sedan

105 Loan Avallagle, 1 Owner Only, Good Conditian Ever Fapulas Japanese Sedan. Big And Spacious. Know For [ts Super Fuel Efficiency.
View To Apgrecate. Bank Loan And Inhouse Loan Avaslable. Call For & Weewing Appointment By Today

E Nissan Sylphy 2.04 $22,000 $8,540 fyr 03-Mov-2010 1,597 e 103,000 km Sedan
Ard Oy Tn The Masket! | Owner Since Brand hew! Don't Miss It!

* Frea grooming and & months mainisnance

= [f-houss workshop ensutes quality service

= llgrnber of SWTA and hire purchase ssaccistion
= 1007% deposil refand lor snapproved lcan

35S, YONG LEE SENG MOTOR PTE LTD

Resources

TOYOTA

A mars mpiipm

Availnble

Available

Avallable

Availahle

Ay ailabbe

Available

Available

Available

Login | Sign up m {:,,

=

i
|



B/28/2019

X

hitps:/vp.smartclaims.axa.com sg/claim-portalhtmllindex-vendor-service-requests htmi# service-requests/?eervice Requestiumber= 134090

Service Request Details
Claim
SOMOTYLN

Reference
None &

Loss Date
August 26, 2019

Report Date

Aug 27,2019 4:47:00 PM

Fequest Date
August 28, 2019

Due Date
September 4, 2019

Vendor Mame
LKK AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP}

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Portal

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SI¥467S

P micli\y

T. G%un
V-, Our
€.V

1/2



B/282019 Claim Portal

VIO

SYLPHY 1.5L 4AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

JED BUS TRANSPORT
BLK 356 YISHUN RING ROAD, #08-1828, 760356, Singapore

Claim Handler

HO Winnie
6568804833
winnie.ho@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics MNotes

https:iivp.smartclaims axa com.sgiclaim-portalmtmlfindex-vendor-service-requests himl#/service-requesis/?serviceReguestiNumber=134080 202



Catherine Chnns (LKK Auto)

From: Dynamic Autowork =dynamicautowork@gmail.com=>

Sent: Tuesday, 27 August, 2019 3:59 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject: [EXTERMNAL] SJX4675 (Pre-inspection) / Your vehicle : PC7T98B
Attachments: 27082019155704.pdf

Categories: Raghav

Dear person in charge,

Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.
Hope we can do Direct Settle and please provide the surveyor firm or surveyor name list to conduct the joint pre-repair
survey as a single joint expert

** PLEASE ADVISE LIABILITY and GIA report will e-mail to your once receive from my client**

Thank You.

Yours Sincerely,

Michelle
HP ; 9856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
#08-09Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore (415875)

Tel : 6341 6789

Fax: 63416778



Hsiao Tnng {LKKAu_to}

From: Jason Loh <jasonloh@renquantpt.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 2 October 2015 823 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 798B(AXA) AND SIX 4675 ALONG/AT SLIP RD
BEFORE ENTERING ECP TWDS MARINE PARADE ON 26/08/2019

Attachments: Ng Boon Tiong JPG; LOA for PC7388 on 26AUGT9.pdf

Hi Hsiao Tong,
As attached is the letter and driving license for your reference.

Thank you.

Thanks & Regards
Jason Loh (96259336)
Ren Quan Transport

From: "Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" <chewht@Ilkkauto.com>

Date: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 at 14:26

To: "jasonloh@renquantpt.com.sg" <jasonloh@renquantpt.com.sg>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 798B(AXA) AND SJX 4675 ALONG/AT SLIP RD
BEFORE ENTERING ECP TWDS MARINE PARADE ON 26/08/2019

02 Oct 2019

M/s JED BUS TRANSPORT

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  :CC4/ASM19015187/Apb3// SOMO1YLN
YOUR REF : PC798B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 798B(AXA) AND SIX 4675 ALONG/AT SLIP RD BEFORE ENTERING ECP TWDS MARINE
PARADE ON 26/08/2019

wWe refer to the above subject matter and our letter dated 06 Sept 2015,
We would like to follow up on the following document:

e Copy of the letter of authorization to confirm that the driver is allow to driver the vehicle,
* Driver's driving license,

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Caze Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



JED Bus Transport

Blk 356 Yishun Ring Road #08-1828 Singapore 760356 H/P: 96659336 Fax: 67526994

Company Reg Mo.: 532123B5M

2" October 2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is confirm that Mr Ng Boon Tiong (NRIC: S0070824)) is the authorized driver to drive the vehicle
of PC798B on 26™ August 2019.

Loh Ren Quan Jason

S58617506A



HSiaD TDI"IE {LKKAUtn] e — —

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 29 October 2019 9:23 AM

To: Dynamic Autowork

Ce: Admin A: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Subject: FW: Accident involving SIX467S and PC798D on 26.08.19
Attachments: INWVD0000995 for SIX467S.pdf

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM19015187 /Apb3 Hsiao Tong

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 366-0055 | email: shupel@ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)
From: Dynamic Autowork <dynamicautowork@gmail.com=
Sent: Sunday, 27 October 2019 9:58 AM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Accident involving SIX4675 and PC7980 on 26.08.19

Dear Person In charge,

Please refer to attach LOD.
Please let me know if your need original copy

Thank You.

Yours Sincerely,

Michelle
HP ; 9856 4815

8 Koki Bukit Avenue 4
#08-09Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore (415875)



Tel : 6341 6789
Fax ;16341 6778



1001702019 Claim Fortal

<TP - Mandate |IA> - S9M %

9MO1YL N[2 ENT l‘NVOLVING
~  PC 798B(Ol) & SJIX 467S(TP) ON 26/

ID
8/20

Type
© Question

Message
Liability: 100%. Insured bus rolled back and collided with third party. Inform Ol about third party claim.

Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at $5,289.45(if claim LOU)
%5 571.45(if claim LOR). TP-Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your

approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 17-Oct-19

hitps:fivp.smartclaims.axa.com sg/claim-portalhtmiiindex-vendar-service-requests himi#service-request siview-message/7serviceRequestNumbe... 11



Auto

Consultanis

Pe Lig Company Registration No. 199607 198R

STUBLAYVE 1802225 1aVa URIINDUSTRIAL PARK. SENEAPOIRE J08933 TEL @ dE) 635363561 FAN @ (003 62564315

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss 26-Aug-19
Date of appointment 28-Aug-19
Date of survey 29-Aug-19
Location of survey DYNAMIC AUTOWORK PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SJX 4675
Make and Model MISSAN SYLPHY 1.5L
Date of registration 11/5/2010
Excess

Market Value 515,000
Parf Rebate 510,400
Mett Loss 54,600

Repair details:

Initial Estimate 1 ] 14,&?893]

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts o 4,481.00
Check iterns (estimate) 5 =

Labour 5 1,350.00
Total 5 5,831.00
Lump Sum(if applicable) s 4,600.00
Number of days for repair 4

Date: 17/10/2019



Ao
Consullanls

Pre Lid Company Registration Mo, 199607 198R

SUBLAVE | a0225 PFAYA UBLINDLSTRIAL PARE. SINGAPORE 408913 TEL < (631 a250A56] FAX @S h25ndd 5

Remarks:

OID bus rolled back and hit third party.

Mandate:

Liability(TP) 100%

Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 492200 | 5 4,922.00
Loss of use (Bdays x 560.00) 5 360.00 NIL
Loss of rental (Bdays x

5100} (w/G5T) NIL|S B42.00
Loss of income MIL MIL
LTA search fees s 745 | S 7.45
Others NIL NIL
Proposed Total s 5,289.45 | & 5,571.45




Hsiao Tona (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 9:19 AM
To: Hsiao Teng (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: New message for service request 134090, vehicle number SJX4675
= L B L e
. . (15/10/2019
| REC'D TP ESTIMATE_F FROM ADRAIN**PASS TO HSIAC TONG STU 9.98:52 AM
Message AXA  Liability: 100%. Insured ous rolled back and colliced with third party. Inform | |
Ol about third party claim. Agreed to seftle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your 17102018
| (mandate at $5,289.45(if claim LOU) -85 571.45(if claim LOR). TP-IMandate 1A had been CHT |1(:45:50
uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approvaliinstruction. Hsiao Tong—17- AM
Oct-19
21/10/19 9:38 AM HO Winnie- Hi Hsiao Tong, revised COR propose @ $4200 to —
| 54400 max propose @ LOU @ 550 X 5 DAYS MAX propose @ LOR @ 3 DAYS MAX LTA- |LSP |

[9:06:13 AM

confirmed upon receive receipt. Tks

i 1Y TARE N
Best Regards, AU AA II SR
Shu Pei| Admin s/ B0 AR
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ! A JC
Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 o =
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933) _— ol

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d @lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 21 October 2019 9:44 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 134090, vehicle number 51X4675

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKk Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue

1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

----- Original Message-—-

From: winnie.ho@axa.com.sg <winnie.ho@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 21 October, 2019 9:43 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 134090, vehicle number 5JX4675

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9MO1YLN.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



125212019 Claim Portal

RE: <TP - Mandate 1A> - S9MO1YLN [ACCIDENT
I\é )}él grc 7988(01)&SJX467 P) ON

Type
© Question

Message
Hi, third party counter proposed g/s $5,100.00(all-in). Kindly let us have your instruction. Thank you. Hsiao

Tong - 02 Dec 2019

hitps:{fvp smartclaims axa.com sgiclaim-portalhtmlfindex-vendor-service-requests. him #/zervice-reguestsiview-message/ TserviceRequestNumbe... 11



12/9/2019 Claim Portal

« <IP-Mandate IA> - SOMOLVLN [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
PC 798B(OI) & SJX 4875(TP) ON 26/08/2019

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi Hsiao Tong, pls offer $4900 to $5000 max (global-all in) tks.

it ps '-r."vp smartclaims.axa.com. SQ."C[ﬂim -p-l'!I'lF.IL'II‘I-[I'I‘IF."iI'IdI}H wvendo r_sewice-requ[—_‘lstg htmiliti'se n.-'iCE-FEQUESEENPEW-H1HSS-EQEIP?SEW]EE HE{I pesihu IT!I:'E. Tl



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Dynamic Autowork <dynamicautowork@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 9 December 2019 9:25 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Re: Accident involving SJX467S and PC798D on 26.08.19 //LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19015187/Apb3

Dear Hsiac Tong,
Thanks for reply.

Global sum for property claim 5$5,000.00{all-in) --OFFER ACCEPT.

Please proceed payment / DV.

Thank You,

Yours Sincerely,

Michelle

HP : 5856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
#O8-09Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore (415875)

Tel : 6341 6789

Fax : 6341 6778



On Mon, Dec 9, 2019 at 9:14 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

[save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to your below email.

We have our principal instruction to revise offer at a global sum of $5,000.00( all-in) as full and final.

Please confirm acceptance.

“Blease note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408923)

From: Dynamic Autowork <dynamicautowork@gmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, 14 November 2015 8:09 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Accident involving 5JX467S and PC798D on 26.08.19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19015187/Apb3

2



Dear All,

Please update the status of counter proposed global sum for property claim $5,100.00

On Sun, Nov 3, 2019 at 5:12 PM Dynamic Autowork <dynamicautowork@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear All,

Thanks for reply.

Please re-consider our counter proposed global sum for property claim $5,100.00

Thank You.

Yours Sincerely,

Michelle

HP : 9856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
#08-09Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore (415875)

Tel : 6341 6789

Fax : 6341 6778



On Sat, Nov 2, 2019 at 11:47 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to your below email.

We are prepared to improve our offer at a global sum of 54,800.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.,

“please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of sur policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident ner should it be binding in any other
related claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Caze Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Dynamic Autowork <dynamicautowork@gmail.com>

sent: Thursday, 31 October 2019 5:42 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Accident involving SJX4675 and PC798D on 26.08.19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19015187/Apb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,



We refer to your email dated 31.10.19.

For swift, we would like to counter propose as follows:

COR $4,922.00 As finalised with your surveyor
Lou 5240.00 S60.00 x 4 days

LTA Search 57.45 As invoice

Total $5,169.45

Kindly consider and let us have your reply soon.

On Thu, Oct 31, 2019 at 5:18 PM Hsiao Tong (LkKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to your below email.

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum of $4,700.00(all-in}.

Please confirm.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver, The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other
related claims.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408033)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 29 October 2019 9:23 AM

To: Dynamic Autowork <dynamicautowork@gmail.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

<admin-d@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: Accident involving SJX4675 and PC798D on 26.08.19

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM19015187 /Apb3 Hsiao Tong

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned

Best Regards,
Shu Pei| Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Dynamic Autowork <dynamicautowork@gmail.com>

Sent: Sunday, 27 October 2019 5:58 AM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto,com>: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@|kkauto.com>
Subject: Accident involving SI1X4675 and PC798D on 26.08.19




Dear Person In charge,

Please refer to attach LOD.

Please let me know if your need original copy.

Thank You.

Yours Sincerely,

Michelle

HP : 9856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
#08-09Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore (415875}

Tel : 6341 6789

Fax : 6341 6778

Thank You.

Yours Sincerely,



Michelle

HP : 9856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
H#0B8-09Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore (415875)

Tel : 6341 6789

Fax : 6341 6778



DYNAMIC AUTOWORK PTE. LTD.

8 KAK| BUKIT AVENUE 4, #08-09, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, S'PORE 415875
Tel: 6341 6789 Fax; 6341 6778
Co. Reg. No. : 201436361C

Letter of Demand

Re : Accident involving my vehicle no.

Pe 75 B an Ah/lE /1] at

'{-4' JfA

¢

-

SIK#LFS

“0 HRS

)

and vehicle no.
PM/AM along

.':I-L.' ||-I - l_-\.|| 4 1|_‘- s lni;- JorTed - B .:J'HS' .,'_"n'_r_ _|-I
T

We refer to the above matter.

t

Attach copies of the following for your kind perusal :

Vehicle Repair cost / Exeess

Vehicle Rental Fee for — days @
§ — perday

Loss of use for days @

§ /6(-CC per day

Police-search-fee/police-report-fee/LTA search fees

Others

Yours faithfully,

ABBY
HP . 9856 4815
E-mail: dynamicautoworkf@gmail.com

Total :

W A A
B!
I..
Wy



8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #08-09, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, S’POR

|

DYNAMIC AUTOWORK PTE. LTD.

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 63416778
Co. Reg. No.: 201436361C

Letter of Authorisation & Indeminity

i ! e L A }: W ik
Accident [nvolving Vehicle no. Sr A3 and Ir"- g B on_~tlle]'?

Al FI.._Iru-l Ve Poee b

b | - b |
el A atersf4 B L L s j

———

Ay . P ;4‘_.
Signature of vehicle owner LA = — <:: L

I'We, the owner of  vehicle no. mihcn:by instruct  and  autharize
Vvt ftpdef b ffas 24t {*the workshop™) to commence repairs o the said
vehicle. Pending the outcome of my/our claim against the third party, liwe forthwith pay you the sum of
b3 being refundable deposit of the repair lo myfour said vehicle.

Your are further authorized 1o appoint solicitors an my/our behalf and give the solicitors full instroctions
as if the appointment is made and instructions are given by mefus with respect to the conduct of my/our
claim against the third party driver and/or his insurers including if necessary, to commence legal
proceedings in court in my/four name against the third party.

You have myfour full authority to instruct my/our solicitors to negotinte a settlement with the third party
and/or his insurers on such terms as you deem fit.

Upon resolving myfour claim, you are authorized to agree with my/our solicitors on the amount of their
professional costs and disbursement for acting for me/us and to receive payment of the balance of the
seftlement sum on myfour behalf dircctly into your account. In the event that my/our claim or legal costs
of the third party as well as the professional costs and disbursements of mylour solicitors
norwithstanding that my/our solicitors were appointed by you on our behalf.

Lwe also hereby instruct and authorise you deduet directly from the claim monies received from the
third party all outstanding balances that are still owing to you, namely the belance of repair costs and
rental of substitute vehicles.

In the event that L'we amfare required to attend at myfour solicitors office or to attend court in
connection with my/our claim, Iwe shall render full co-operation,

In the event that my/our claim against the third party and/or his insurers is not successful or cannot be
proceeded with andfor if any Judgement or settlement is not honoured or satisfied by the third pary, Liwe
authorise you to reveri the claim against my/our own insurers for the cost of repairs and any other losses
recoverable under my/our policy of insurance. In this respect, I'we understand and aceept that the excess
amount applicable under policy of insurance shall be borne by me/us.

If for whatever reasons, my/our insurers reject my/our claim for indemnity for the cost of repairs and/or
any other losses recoverable under the policy of insurance or make an offer to pay less than the amount
claimed by you, Liwe agree and undertaks to pay the full ameunt of your repair bill and survey fees and
any other expenses reasonably incurred on myfour behalf or to pay you the difference in amount, as the
case may be.

Liwe shall keep you informed of any comrespondences and/or summons that | may receive due to this
action agreeing to pay or receive any monies due to this claim.

Dated this i dayof ¢S 20 ]

E— ! ——

L

e 1.} ;
WName - L=< 'r“ =] Witnessed by :

IC Nao
{Company stamp, if applicable)

Address: _['C Acront T

. i
§ 5% <) -:I'/-_J? ill'k,.'!l.-‘i_

¥ 8} " ] I
(T lege fees

_.-—.-__L‘f A I.l':l

Tel:

|
E415875



Dynamic Autowork Pte.Ltd. —

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit ﬂ

Singapore 415875

Tel . 6341 6789 TAX INUOICE

Fax : 6341 6778
ROC / GST REG NO.: 201436361C

Email :dynamicautowork@gmail.com

Invoice # ;: 00000995

Date : 27.10.19
Vehicie No : SJX4675

Bill To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Carry out lump sum repair on accident vehicle corresponding to $ 4,600.00
supply of spare parts, labour and spray painting charges
Sub Total| $ 4,600.00
Add GST 7% | $ 322.00
Total Amount | $ 4,922.00

PAYMENT BY CHEQUE SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO
‘DYNAMIC AUTOWORK PTE.LTD. "

PLEASE INDICATE THE INVOICE NO. ON THE REVERSE SIDE.

Issued By :

ABBY

Authorised Signature




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX. 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 19%6071%8R GST Reg. No. 15-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXATOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN: WINNIE HO

Ref : CC4/ASM19015187/Apb3s2
owe: oo [N
Code . ASM

1z

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. PC 798B Veh. Inspected SJX 4675
Policy No. P1693293 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMOTYLN Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  WINNIE HO Assign Date 28/08/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model  NISSAN SYLPHY c.c 1498
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. JN1BAAG11Z0111132 Colour BLACK
Odometer 223313 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 FALKEN & mm
L/H Front Tyre |[185/65 R15 FALKEN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[195/85 R15 FALKEN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/65 R15 FALKEN 6 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE WEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  26/08/2019 ]Inspection Date 20/08/2019
Survey held at DYNAMIC AUTOWORK PTE LTD
8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4
#08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
£1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No, 19-9607198-R Page No..1 of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJX 4678
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition |0 T {g” {S{l
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 54170 54170
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE CHROME @ $47 80 (CONSISTENT) [NECESSARY 95 60 9560
1|FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 320,70 .
2|FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH @ $120.60 NOT NECESSARY 24120 :
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM (CONSISTENT) BENT 109.60 109.60
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 222.40 222 40
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 561.90 .
1|FRONT BUMPER ABSOR BRACKET (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 187 80 -
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ $27 .60 NECESSARY 55.20 55.20
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER GARNISH NOT NECESSARY 126.40 .
(CONSISTENT)
2|HEADLAMP @ $568.10 (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 1,136.20 1,136.20
2| HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET @ $18.60 (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 37.20 :
1|CENTRAL GRILLE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 328.40 328.40
1|CENTRAL GRILLE LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 52.50 52.50
1|BONNET (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 97270 972.70
1|BONNET TOP CHROME (CONSISTENT) cuT 267 40 297.40
1|BONNET INSULATOR (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 189.90 :
1|BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 106.40 .
1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 642,60 :
LABOUR
1|FRONT SUPPOR PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)  |CRACKED 363.10 353.10
1|RADIATOR (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 796.70 I
2|RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH @ $52 60 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 105.20 !
1|RADIATOR FAN COWLING (CONSISTENT) NOT NEGESSARY 296 80 ;
1|AIR CONDENSOR (CONSISTENT) DENTED 636.10 636.10
1|AIR CON PRESSURE PIPE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 342.70 :
1|AIR DUCT (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 89.10 89.10
1|SET AIR CLEANER BOX (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 34220 .

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015187/Apb3s2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199B07198R GST Reg. No. 19-3607188-R Page No.:2 of 3
Qty Description of Parts Condition WE::;’::;?;H Our "'{gg"“‘“"
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -918.77 -489.00
8,268.93 4.401.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 80.00 30.00
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP (SPECIAL TYPE) [SN) NOT NECESSARY 1,800.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH CLIP (SN} NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER GARNISH CLIP NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
{SN) (COMNSISTENT)
1|SET BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|8ET FRONT GRILLE CLIP {SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00 20.00
1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1|SET FRONT SUPPORT PAMEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN)  [NECESSARY 50.00 30.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 40,00 -
1|SET FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) |[NOT NECESSARY &0.00 -
1|RADIATOR COOLANT (SN} (COMSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 40.00 -
2,390.00 80.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS. 1,200.00 600.00
INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT SUPPORT
PANEL.
SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA. 1,200.00 G00.00
TUFF COAT. NOT NECESSARY 250.00 -
WIRING CHECK. 80.00 30.00
REMOWVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL 120.00 60.00
AIRCON GAS.
REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT B0.00 60.00
PRESSURE TEST.
REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM. NOT NECESSARY 60.00 -
FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY 250.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19015187/Apb3s2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 189607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page Mo.3of 3

Qty Description of Parts Condition ﬁ:::::ﬁ?g“ Qur "[‘:j]“ ated
TO CHECK DIAGNOSTIC OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT / WMOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMCRIES TO SPECIFICATION
ETC.

3,420.00 1,350.00
GRAND TOTAL 14,078.93 5,831.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,600.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19015187/Apb3s2

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-AM.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Ropor is made sclaly Tar the use and benefit of the Client named on the tront page of this Repart,
tort, 5 accepted to any third pary whe may. ;

Report in whods or in par, doss,

a0 ad his o har own risk,

reply on thie Roport wWhoUy ©

A pal. Ay third pary acti




